

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.1000	Removal of Asphalt Concrete Walkway and Curb	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>13,000</u>
202.2000	Removal of Concrete Walkway, Curb and Gutter	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>10,000</u>
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>170,884</u>
203.0200	Imported Borrow	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>28,000</u>
206.2020	Structure Excavation for Drainage Structures	100	C.Y.	\$ <u>126⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>12,600</u>
209.0100	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F. A.	F. A.	F. A.	\$50,000.00
306.1000	Untreated Permeable Base Course	250	C. Y.	\$ <u>79⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>19,750</u>
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	840	Ton	\$ <u>160⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>134,400</u>
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. IV	630	Ton	\$ <u>170⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>107,100</u>
603.0010	Bed Course Material for Culvert	20	C. Y.	\$ <u>93⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>1,860</u>

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
603.0300	Clean Existing Culvert	F. A.	F. A.	F. A.	\$50,000.00
603.1011	24-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III or 24-Inch High Density Polyethylene Pipe, Type S	32	L. F.	\$ <u>40⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>1,280</u>
603.9000	Pipe Penetration and Connection to Existing Concrete Channel	4	Each	\$ <u>4000⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>16,000</u>
604.5000	Type "C" Catch Basin (5.00 Ft. to 5.99 Ft.)	4	Each	\$ <u>13,000⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>52,000</u>
606.3110	Guardrail Type 3 - Single with 8-Foot Strong Post	860	L. F.	\$ <u>31⁵⁰</u>	\$ <u>27,090</u>
606.3200	Guardrail Type 3 - Single with Rubrail on 8-Foot Strong Post	500	L. F.	\$ <u>32¹⁰</u>	\$ <u>16,050</u>
606.3330	Guardrail Type 3 - Double with Rubrail on 8-Foot Strong Post	200	L. F.	\$ <u>45⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>9,000</u>
606.5000	Guardrail Type 3 Thrie Beam - Single on 8-Foot Strong Post	40	L. F.	\$ <u>43⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>1,720</u>
606.7000	Terminal Section Type FLEAT-350	2	Each	\$ <u>4800⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>9,600</u>

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
606.7200	Terminal Section Type Rounded W-Beam	2	Each	\$ <u>25⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>50</u>
606.7500	Transition Section Type RWT01b	2	Each	\$ <u>75⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>150</u>
607.0160	6-Foot High Chain Link Fence without Toprail	1,300	L. F.	\$ <u>24⁵⁰</u>	\$ <u>31,850</u>
608.1100	Concrete Sidewalk	600	S. Y.	\$ <u>66⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>39,600</u>
609.2020	Curb Type 2D	1,400	L. F.	\$ <u>17⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>23,800</u>
609.2720	Curb Type 2DG	23	L. F.	\$ <u>34⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>782</u>
612.0200	Grouted Rubble Paving	280	S. Y.	\$ <u>170⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>47,600</u>
621.4003	Reflector Marker (RM-3)	4	Each	\$ <u>35⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>140</u>
621.5000	Regulatory and Warning Signs (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	2	Each	\$ <u>120⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>240</u>
621.5100	Regulatory and Warning Signs (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	4	Each	\$ <u>250⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>1,000</u>
621.6000	Relocation of Existing Regulatory and Warning Sign with New Post	4	Each	\$ <u>175⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>700</u>
621.7100	Construction Sign with Two Posts	4	Each	\$ <u>675⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>2,700</u>

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
622.1100	Roadway Light Standard	78	Each	\$ <u>3310⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>258,180</u>
622.1200	Roadway Light with Mast Arm	1	Each	\$ <u>1800⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>1,800</u>
622.3100	One 2-inch Lighting Ductline, Concrete Encased	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>551,000</u>
622.3200	Two 2-inch Lighting Ductline, Concrete Encased	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>35,000</u>
622.3300	Three 2-inch Lighting Ductline, Concrete Encased	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>29,000</u>
622.3400	Two 4-inch Utility Ductline, Concrete Encased	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>11,000</u>
622.3500	Four 5-inch Utility Ductline, Concrete Encased	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>12,000</u>
622.4000	2-Inch Conduit Pole Riser	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>2,000</u>
622.5100	Roadway Lighting Pullbox	4	Each	\$ <u>2700⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>10,800</u>
622.5200	HECO Handhole	1	Each	\$ <u>5000⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>5,000</u>
622.6110	Roadway Lighting Circuit, 4 #2 and 1 #8 Cables	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>75,000</u>
622.6120	Roadway Lighting Circuit, 3 #6 Cables	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>2,000</u>
622.6200	120/240 V Warning Light Circuit, 4 #8 Cables	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>6,000</u>

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
622.7010	HECO Service Charge	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00
622.7100	Electrical Service Equipment "A"	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>17,000</u>
622.7200	Electrical Service Equipment "B"	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>22,000</u>
622..8000	Transformer Pad	1	Each	\$ <u>2000⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>2,000</u>
622.8100	Post Barrier, Fixed	16	Each	\$ <u>500⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>8,000</u>
622.8200	Post Barrier, Removable	5	Each	\$ <u>500⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>2,500</u>
622.8300	Modification of Existing Handhole	2	Each	\$ <u>1500⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>3,000</u>
622.9100	Relocation of Existing Roadway Light Standard	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>54,000</u>
622.9200	Removal of Existing Roadway Lighting System	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>32,000</u>
623.2010	Type I Traffic Signal Standard	2	Each	\$ <u>2250⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>4,500</u>
623.2020	Flashing Signal Assembly	2	Each	\$ <u>5100⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>10,200</u>
623.2030	Foundation for Traffic Signal Standard	2	Each	\$ <u>260⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>520</u>

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
623.3010	Pedestrian Pushbutton with Instruction Sign	8	Each	\$ <u>700⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>5,600</u>
623.3020	Pedestrian Pushbutton Pedestal	2	Each	\$ <u>3000⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>6,000</u>
623.5100	One 2-Inch Traffic Signal Ductline, Concrete Encased	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>119,000</u>
623.5200	One 2-Inch Traffic Signal Ductline, Direct Buried	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>6,000</u>
623.6100	Traffic Signal Pullbox	15	Each	\$ <u>3500⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>52,500</u>
623.6200	Replacement of Traffic Signal Pullbox	2	Each	\$ <u>6000⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>12,000</u>
623.7110	Type 2 Home-Run Cable Ped Pushbutton	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>11,000</u>
623.7120	Type 3 Interconnect Cable	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>19,000</u>
623.7130	Type 6 Electrical Service Cable	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>1,000</u>
623.7210	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft. x 6 Ft.) One Loop	1	Each	\$ <u>875⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>875</u>
623.7220	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft. x 6 Ft.) Two Loops	2	Each	\$ <u>1750⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>3,500</u>
623.7230	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft. x 6 Ft.) Three Loops	1	Each	\$ <u>2625⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>2,625</u>
623.7250	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft. x 6 Ft.) Five Loops	2	Each	\$ <u>4375⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>8,750</u>

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
623.8100	Removal of Flashing Signal and Pedestrian Pushbutton	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>3,000</u>
623.8200	Relocation of Signal Light Assembly	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>3,000</u>
629.1016	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>7,250</u>
629.1018	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>8,100</u>
629.1020	Crosswalk Marking (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	9	Lane	\$ <u>210⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>1,890</u>
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ <u>1,424</u>
636.2000	Maintenance of Field Office	F. A.	F. A.	F. A.	\$30,000.00
641.0100	Hydro-mulch Seeding	1,400	S. F.	\$ <u>5⁰⁰</u>	\$ <u>7,000</u>
645.0200	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F. A.	F. A.	F. A.	\$40,000.00

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
650.1000	Curb Ramp Type B	1	Each	\$ _____	\$ _____
650.1100	Curb Ramp Type B Modified	1	Each	\$ _____	\$ _____
650.1200	Curb Ramp Type E	2	Each	\$ _____	\$ _____
652.1000	Cold Planing of Existing Pavement	5,260	S. Y.	\$ _____	\$ _____
670.0011	Lighting Regulator Removal	F. A.	F. A.	F. A.	\$15,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items)	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$ _____
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$ _____
NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bid.					

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

The bidder is directed to Subsection 108.01 - Subletting of Contract.

The bidder's attention is directed to Section 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount bidders are allowed to bid.

If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid indicated therefor in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to reflect the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the successful bidder and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined after such adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall be binding upon the bidder.

The bidder is directed to Subsections 106.12 - Recycling of Waste Glass and 106.13 - Ordering of Certain Material.